
 2024 Summer Program 
 June 18 - August 15 
 10:30 a.m. - 3:15 p.m. 

 *Activities and field trips are subject to change 

 JUNE 

 Days  Dates  Weekly Themes / Field Trips 

 Tues/Wed  June 18 & 19  Empowering All Youth to Grow With Sports 

 Thursday  June 20  Field Trip: MN Twins Game 

 Tues/Wed  June 25 & 26  Write, Produce and Perform Original Songs to Tell Your Story 

 Thursday  June 27  Final Production - At Youth First Center 

 JULY 

 Days  Dates  Activity Themes / Field Trips 

 Tues/Wed  July 9 & 10  Celebrate You 

 Thursday  July 11  Field Trip: Minneapolis Institute of Art 

 Tues/Wed  July 16 & 17  Building Empathy, Trust and Skills for Self Care 

 Thursday  July 18  Field Trip: Team Building (or hiking trip) 

 Tues/Wed  July 23 & 24  Adventures in International Cuisines 

 Thursday  July 25  Field Trip: Global Midtown Market 

 Tues  July 30  STEM - How to Control Your Digital World so it Doesn't Control You 

 Wed  July 31  Field Trip (morning): The Bakken Museum, Lunch at Bde Maka Ska 

 AUGUST 

 Days  Dates  Activity Themes / Field Trips 

 Thursday  August 1  Field Trip: Minnesota Science Museum 

 Tuesday  August 6  The Great Outdoors - Appreciate Your Planet 

 Wednesday  August 7  Field Trip: Fishing with Anoka Lions 

 Thursday  August 8  Field Trip (afternoon): Oliver Kelley Farm 

 Tues/Wed  August 13 & 14  Personal Safety 

 Thursday  August 15  Field Trip: Bunker Beach 


